Emergency Lighting Products Limited
Parbrook House, Gillmans Industrial Estate,
Natts Lane Billingshurst, West Sussex RH14 9EZ
Telephone:
Fax:
e-mail:
+44 (0) 1403 786601
+44 (0) 1403 786602

We endeavour to keep all our customers informed of any alterations as and when they occur.
TECHNICAL DATA: 11/2024
ORDER CODES Description
AMAX2/STD/M3/BL      Maintained with standard mains driver and standard emergency
AMAX2/STD/M3D/BL   Maintained with standard mains driver and DALI/Self-Test emergency
AMAX2/STD/230D/M3/BL  Maintained with DALI mains and standard emergency
AMAX2/STD/230D/M3D/BL Maintained with DALI mains and DALI/Self-Test emergency
AMAX2/STD/230/BL Mains only with standard driver
AMAX2/STD/230D/BL Mains only with DALI driver
OPTIONS:
/MW
/EYE (instead of STD)
/CBD (instead of STD)
/WH (instead of BL)
Micro-Wave presence detector
‘Eyelid’ cover (instead of Standard)
‘Crossblade’ cover (instead of Standard)
White body and cover (instead of Black)
Mounting
height
Hm (m)
2.0
2.5
3.0
4.0
Spacing (m)
min 0.5Lux
open area
10.7
11.3
12.3
12.5
Spacing (m)
min 1Lux
escape
7.5
7.6
7.8
8.2
Amenity AMAX2/M3
AMENITY MAX 2 — Emergency Lighting Spacings
360
30 75
105